SINDACO - ASSESSORI COMUNALI - PRESIDENTI DEL CONSIGLIO COMUNALE - CONSIGLIERI COMUNALI

dicembre-24
NOMINATIVO
PICIOCCHI PIETRO

AVVENENTE MAURO
BIANCHI ALESSANDRA
BORDILLI PAOLA
BRUSONI MARTA

CORSO FRANCESCA
COSTA ENRICO GIUSEPPE
DE FORNARI FERDINANDO
GAMBINO SERGIO
MASCIA MARIO
MARESCA FRANCESCO
ROSSO LORENZA

CASSIBBA CARMELO

AIME' PAOLO

ALFONSO DONATELLA ANITA
ARIOTTI FABIO

BARBIERI FEDERICO
BERTORELLO FEDERICO
BEVILACQUA ALESSIO
BONICIOLI LILIA
BRUCCOLERI MARIAJOSE
BRUZZONE FILIPPO
BRUZZONE RITA

CANESSA CERCHI VITTORIA
CAVALLERI FEDERICA

RETTIFICA
CARICA IMPORTO
Vicesindaco reggente della Citta’ 12.880,00
Assessore Comunale 8.970,00
Assessore Comunale 8.970,00
Assessore Comunale 8.970,00
Assessore Comunale 8.970,00
Assessore Comunale 8.970,00
Assessore Comunale 0,00
Assessore Comunale 6.578,00
Assessore Comunale 8.970,00
Assessore Comunale 8.970,00
Assessore Comunale 8.970,00
Assessore Comunale 8.970,00
Presidente Consiglio Comunale 8.970,00
Consigliere Comunale 1.561,76
Consigliere Comunale 1.464,15
Consigliere Comunale 1.659,37
Consigliere Comunale 1.464,15
Consigliere Comunale 292,83
Consigliere Comunale 1.756,98
Consigliere Comunale 488,05
Consigliere Comunale 0,00
Consigliere Comunale 1.756,98
Consigliere Comunale 976,10
Consigliere Comunale 1.268,93

Consigliere Comunale 1.756,98



CERAUDO FABIO
COSTA STEFANO
CRUCIOLI MATTIA

DE BENEDICTIS FRANCESCO

DELLO STROLOGO ARIEL
FALCONE VINCENZO
FALTERI DAVIDE
GAGGERO LAURA
GANDOLFO NICHOLAS
GHIO FRANCESCA
GOZZI PAOLO

GROSSO BARBARA
KAABOUR SIMOHAMED
LO GRASSO UMBERTO
LODI CRISTINA
MANARA ELENA
NOTARNICOLA TIZIANA
PANDOLFO ALBERTO
PASI LORENZO
PATRONE DAVIDE
PELLERANO LORENZO
PILLONI VALTER
RUSSO MONICA
VACALEBRE VALERIANC
VEROLI ANGIOLO
VILLA CLAUDIO
VISCOGLIOSI ARTIANNA

Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale
Consigliere Comunale

1.854,59
1.756,98
1.561,76
1.464,15

292,83
1.854,59

585,66
1.561,76
1.659,37
1.268,93

292,83

390,44

780,88
1.561,76
1.366,54
1.756,98
1.268,93
1.366,54
1.268,93
1.854,59

488,05
1.366,54

585,66
1.756,98

878,49
1.854,59
1.854,59



